Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Williams - (1394705) - Arun Tridents SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.27
1:01.30
1:01.47
1:01.97
1:03.15
1:03.50
1:03.59
1:04.77
1:06.12
1:06.49
1:17.91

1:25.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.97
1:01.47
1:01.27
1:01.30
1:03.50
1:03.15
1:03.59
1:04.77
1:06.49
1:06.12

1:17.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447
446
443
432
408
401
400
378
355
350
217

166

WA Pts

432
443
447
446
401
408
400
378
350
355
217

Round

F
H
H

Round

F

-

N

Date

22/04/23
22/04/23
24/02/24
24/02/24
11/02/23
11/02/23
23/04/22
23/04/22
26/02/22
26/02/22
03/07/21
22/02/20

Date

24/02/24
24/02/24
22/04/23
22/04/23
11/02/23
11/02/23
23/04/22
23/04/22
26/02/22
26/02/22
03/07/21

Meet

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Venue

Winchester
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Winchester
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Arun Trident 1

Club Swam Under Level

1

1

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:25.14 166 H 22/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Arun Trident 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



