Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Williams - (1394705) - Arun Tridents SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.27	447	F	22/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:01.30	446	Н	22/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:01.47	443	Н	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:01.97	432	F	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:03.15	408	Н	11/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:03.50	401	F	11/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:03.59	400	F	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
1:04.77	378	Н	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
1:06.12	355	Н	26/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:06.49	350	F	26/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:17.91	217	F	03/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley		3
1:25.14	166	Н	22/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Arun Trident	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.97	432	F	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:01.47	443	Н	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:01.27	447	F	22/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:01.30	446	Н	22/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:03.50	401	F	11/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:03.15	408	Н	11/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:03.59	400	F	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
1:04.77	378	Н	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
1:06.49	350	F	26/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:06.12	355	Н	26/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:17.91 yright 2024	217 1	F	03/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

1:25.14 166 H 22/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Crawley

Arun Trident

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS